
Gallery Choir 
Rehearsal & Mass Schedule  

September 2017 – January 2018 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Sunday, September 10:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, September 12:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 17:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, September 19:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 24:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, September 26:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
 
OCTOBER 
Sunday, October 1:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, October 3:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 8:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, October 10:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 15:  CHOIR OFF 
Tuesday, October 17:  NO REHEARSAL   *Allen on vacation. 
Sunday, October 22:  CHOIR OFF  *Allen on vacation. 
Tuesday, October 24:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 31 (Halloween!)  NO REHEARSAL   BOO !  
 
 
NOVEMBER 
Sunday, November 5:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.)   

*Daylight Savings Time:  set clocks back 1 hour! 
Tuesday, November 7:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 12:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 

*Saturday, October 14:  Installation Mass – Fr. Bill Tkachuk  
              Mass 5:00 p.m.  (warm-up:  3:45 p.m.) 

Sunday, October 29:  500th Anniversary Reformation Services 
      w/combined choirs – SFX at Grace Lutheran  8:15 a.m. & 9:30 a.m. 
	



Tuesday, November 14:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 19:  CHOIR OFF (9:00 a.m.) 

Tuesday, November 21:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 26 – CHRIST THE KING:  Mass 9:00 a.m. (warm-up:  8:15) 
Tuesday, November 28:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
 
DECEMBER 
Sunday, December 3 – ADVENT I:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, December 5:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 10 – ADVENT II:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, December 12:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 17 – ADVENT III:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, December 19:  Midnight Mass Rehearsal w/Alan Hommerding *7:00 p.m. 
 *Note earlier start time! 
Sunday, December 24 – ADVENT IV:  CHOIR OFF (9:00 a.m.) 

Tuesday, December 26:  NO REHEARSAL 
Sunday, December 31 – THE HOLY FAMILY:  CHOIR OFF 
 
JANUARY 
Tuesday, January 2:  rehearsal  7:30 pm. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, January 7 – EPIPHANY:  Mass 9:00 a.m. (warm-up:  8:15) 
Tuesday, January 9 – NO REHEARSAL 
Sunday, January 14:  CHOIR OFF 
Tuesday, January 16:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, January 21:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, January 23:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Sunday, January 28:  Mass 9:00 a.m.  (warm-up:  8:15 a.m.) 
Tuesday, January 30:  rehearsal 7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

CHRISTMAS MIDNIGHT MASS 
Sunday, December 24 – CHRISTMAS EVE:  Carols & Anthems  11:30 p.m. 
Monday, December 25 – CHRISTMAS DAY:  Midnight Mass  12:00 a.m. 
                (warm-up:  10:30 p.m. – December 24) 
 *Dress:  black on bottom & white on top (men:  dark ties) 

Sunday, November 19:  Ecumenical Thanksgiving Service 7:00 p.m. 
 *place and call time TBA 


